
 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND PANCHAYATI RAJ (NIRD&PR) 

Centre for PG Studies and Distance Education (CPGS&DE) 
Post Graduate Diploma in Sustainable Rural Development (PGDSRD)  

(Batch-13) – 2021-22 and Batch-11 & 12 Re-appearing Students 
 

Second Semester Examinations Schedule 
02-12-2021 to 04-12-2021 

Final Examinations (10.00 AM to 1.00 PM) 

Date Day Subject 

02-12-2021 Thursday SRD-505 -  Project Planning  and Management 

03-12-2021 Friday SRD-506 – Stakeholders in Rural Development 

04-12-2021 
Saturday 

SRD-507 – Appropriate Technologies and Practices for Sustainable 

Development 

 

 

Centre for PG Studies and Distance Education (CPGS&DE) 
 

Post Graduate Diploma in Tribal Development Management (PGDTDM)  
(BATCH-10)-2021-22 and Batch-8 & 9 Re-appearing Students 

 
Second Semester Examinations Schedule 

02-12-2021 to 04-12-2021 

Final Examinations (2.00 PM to 5.00 PM) 

Date Day Subject 

02.12.2021 Thursday TDM-505 -  Project Management 

03.12.2021 Friday TDM 506 – Tribal Quest for Rights and Entitlements  

04.12.2021 Saturday TDM 507 – Human Resource Management 

 



Centre for PG Studies and Distance Education (CPGS&DE) 

Post Graduate Diploma in Geospatial Technology Applications in Rural Development 

(PGDGARD) (BATCH-6)-2021-22 and Batch-4 & 5 Re-appearing Students  

Second Semester Examinations Schedule  
06-12-2021 to 09-12-2021 

 

Final Examinations (10.00 AM to 1.00 PM) 

Date Day Subject 

06-12-2021 Monday GARD-507 -  Satellite Remote Sensing-II (SRS-II) 

07-12-2021 Tuesday GARD-508 - Spatial Data Analysis and Modelling (SDAM) 

08-12-2021 Wednesday 
GARD-509 - Spatial Decision Support System for Rural 

Development (SDSS) 

09-12-2021 Thursday GARD-510- Natural Resource Management (NRM) 

 

 

Diploma Programme on Panchayati Raj Governance and Rural Development  

(DP-PRGRD) Batch-3 2021 and Batch-1 & 2 Re-appearing Students 

Second Semester Examinations Schedule 
13-12-2021 to 15-12-2021 

 

Final Examinations (10.00 AM to 1.00 PM) 

Date Day Subject 

13.12.2021 Monday PRGRD-4: Approaches to Sustainable Rural Development 

14.12.2021 Tuesday PRGRD-5: Leadership Development, Training and e-
Enablement 

15.12.2021 Wednesday PRGRD-6: Governance in Schedule Areas 

 


